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OFFICE PHONE E-MAIL ROOM 

Dean’s Office - Fax 7631    

Daugherty, Dr. Terry, Dean 2000 terry.daugherty@indstate.edu 203 

Crowder, Cindy, Associate Dean 2000 cindy.crowder@indstate.edu 203 

Rukes, Ms. Ruth, Dean’s Assistant 7699 ruth.rukes@indstate.edu  203 

Waugh, Ms. Leatha, Administrative Assistant 3606 leatha.waugh@indstate.edu  203 
    

Student Services - Fax 7827    

Brewer, Ms. Judith, Director 2023 judith.brewer@indstate.edu 124 

Moats, Ms. Megan, Assistant Director 2023 Megan.moats@indstate.edu 124 

Pond, Mr. Jim, Student Services Assistant 2023 James.pond@indstate.edu 124 
    

Graduate Programs (MBA & ProMBA) - Fax 8129    

Rice, Mr. Kyle, Executive Director 2002 Kyle.rice@indstate.edu 208 

Layman, Ms. Ashley, Assistant Director 2001 ashley.layman@indstate.edu 206 

Jenkins, Ms. Jourdan, Administrative Assistant 2002 jourdan.jenkins@indstate.edu 207 
    

Assessment and Accreditation    

Layman, Ms. Ashley, Coordinator 2001 ashley.layman@indstate.edu 206 
    

Meis Center for Student Development (MSDC) - Fax 8720    

Reeson, Ms. Michelle, Director 4580 michelle.reeson@indstate.edu 126 

Meis Center for Student Development 4581  133 
    

Gongaware Center - Fax 4374    

Wray, Ms. Rebecca, Director 8924 rebecca.wray@indstate.edu  105 

Gongaware Scholars Office 2377  105 
    

Networks Financial Institute - Fax 4374    

Wray, Ms. Rebecca, Director 8924 rebecca.wray@indstate.edu  105 

Reeson, Ms. Michelle, Asst. Director 4580 michelle.reeson@indstate.edu 126 

Thomas, Mr. Raymond, Web Developer 2158 raymond.thomas@indstate.edu 318 

Networks Scholars Office 2377  317 
    

Sales and Negotiations Center - Fax 4374    

Fleming, Dr. David, Director and Professor 2286 david.fleming@indstate.edu 102 

Fergurson, Dr. John "Ricky", Assistant Professor 2116 ricky.fergurson@indstate.edu 104 
    

Motorsports Minor - Fax 7631    

Young, Dr. Joyce, Scott College of Business 3365 joyce.young@indstate.edu  214 

Harder, Dr. Joseph, Scott College of Business 2280 joe.harder@indstate.edu 315 

Peters, Dr. Randy, College of Technology 4962 randy.peters@indstate.edu   

Bodey, Dr. Kim, College of Health, and Human Services 2186 kim.bodey@indstate.edu  

    

West Central Indiana Small Business Development Center (ISBDC) - Fax 7675   

Chipol, Ms. Courtney, Director 7676 courtney.richey@indstate.edu 110 

Yelich, Ms. Tracie, Business Consultant 3946 tyelich@ISBDC.org 110 

Walton, Ms. Melissa, ISBDC Specialist 7676 melissa.walton@indstate.edu 110 
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Accounting, Finance, and Insurance and Risk Management (AFIRM) - Fax 8720   

Park, Dr. Jin, Chairperson and Associate Professor 3365 jin.park@indstate.edu  112 

Swick, Ms. Michelle, Administrative Assistant 3365 michelle.swick@indstate.edu 112 

Campbell, Dr. Cory, Assistant Professor 4137 cory.campbell@indstate.edu 325 

Charters, Mr. Troy, Part-time Lecturer 3365 troy.charters@indstate.edu 105 

Cohen, Mr. E. Matt, Senior Instructor 2009 matt.cohen@indstate.edu 329 

Czyzewski, Dr. Alan, Professor 2010 alan.czyzewski@indstate.edu  333 

Gallatin, Mr. Harry "Ed", Senior Instructor 2110 harry.gallatin@indstate.edu  309 

Haque, Dr. Mahfuzul, Professor 2090 mahfuzul.haque@indstate.edu  311 

Liu, Dr. Zhiyong "John", Professor 2036 john.liu@indstate.edu 331 

Reed, Mr. Blake, Full-time Lecturer 2102 blake.reed@indstate.edu 230 

Sanders, Dr. Joseph, Professor 2015 joe.sanders@indstate.edu  305 

Wang, Dr. Mengying, Assistant Professor 8271 mengying.wang@indstate.edu 326 

Warfel, Dr. William, Professor 2122 william.warfel@indstate.edu  323 

Zaher, Dr. Tarek, Professor 2093 tarek.zaher@indstate.edu  321 
    

Management, Information Systems and Business Education (MISBE) - Fax 8720   

Chandrasekaran, Dr. Aruna, Chairperson and Professor 2086 aruna.chandrasekaran@indstate.edu  112 

Heaton-Kincaid, Ms. Jennifer, Administrative Assistant 2086 Jennifer.heaton-kincaid@indstate.edu 114 

Abuhamdieh, Dr. Ayman, Associate Professor 2287 ayman.abuhamdieh@indstate.edu  313 

Brewer, Ms. Judith, Part-Time Lecturer 2023 judith.brewer@indstate.edu 124 

Campbell, Ms. Kimberly, Instructor 2077 kimberly.campbell@indstate.edu 227 

Casile, Dr. Maureen, Assistant Professor 8829 maureen.casile@indstate.edu 231 

Chao, Dr. Chia-An, Professor 2075 chia-an.chao@indstate.edu  233 

Chipol, Ms. Courtney, Part-Time Lecturer 7676 courtney.richey@indstate.edu 110 

Harder, Dr. Joseph, Associate Professor (retired) 2280 joe.harder@indstate.edu  315 

Harper, Dr. Jeffrey, Professor (retired) 2279 jeff.harper@indstate.edu  316 

Hay, Dr. April, Part-Time Lecturer 2086 april.hay@indstate.edu 112 

He, Dr. Wei, Associate Professor 2373 wei.he@indstate.edu  327 

Henman, Mr. Brandon, Part-Time Lecturer 2104 brandon.henman@indstate.edu 226 

Javadizadeh, Dr. Bahareh, Assistant Professor 2007 bahareh.javadizadeh@indstate.edu 330 

Lawson, Ms. Kristi, Part-Time Lecturer 2086 kristi.lawson@indstate.edu 112 

Layman, Ms. Ashley, Part-Time Lecturer 2001 ashley.layman@indstate.edu 206 

Moore, Mr. Jon, Part-Time Lecturer 2086 jon.moore@indstate.edu 112 

Swartzell, Mr. Jason, Part-Time Lecturer 2086 jason.swartzell@indstate.edu 112 

    

Human Resource Development and Performance Technologies 
(HRDPT) – Fax 8720 

   

Chandrasekaran, Dr. Aruna, Chairperson and Professor 2086 aruna.chandrasekaran@indstate.edu  112 

Szufang, Dr. Chuang, Associate Professor 9047 Szufang.chuang@indstat.edu 234 

Clark, Ms. Amber, Senior Instructor 4218 Amber.clark@indstate.edu 219 

El Mansour, Dr. Bassou, Professor 8465 Bassou.elmansour@indstate.edu 225 

Eversole, Dr. Barbara, Professor 3623 Barbara.eversole@indstate.edu 217 

Graham, Dr. Carroll, Professor  Carroll.graham@indstate.edu 216 

Waite, Dr. Alina, Professor 3127 Alina.waite@indstate.edu 229 
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Marketing and Operations (MO) - Fax 8720    

Schikora, Dr. Paul, Interim Chairperson and Professor 3365 paul.schikora@indstate.edu  112 

Swick, Ms. Michelle, Administrative Assistant 3365 michelle.swick@indstate.edu 112 

Bhattacharyya, Dr. Kuntal, Associate Professor 3588 Kuntal.bhattacharyya.instate.edu 236 

Bhowmick, Dr. Sandeep, Associate Professor 2012 sandeep.bhowmick@indstate.edu 213 

DePaolo, Dr. Concetta, Professor 2283 concetta.depaolo@indstate.edu  218 

Soto-Ferrari, Dr. Milton, Assistant Professor 2276 milton.soto-ferrari@indstate.edu 221 

Fleming, Dr. David, Professor 2286 david.fleming@indstate.edu 102 

Free, Ms. Erica, Part-Time Lecturer 3365 erica.free@indstate.edu 228 

Fergurson, Dr. John "Ricky", Assistant Professor 2116 ricky.fergurson@indstate.edu 104 

Hawes, Dr. Jon, Part-Time Lecturer 3365 jon.hawes@indstate.edu 114 

Jones, Mr. Ken, Part-Time Lecturer 3365 kenneth.jones@indstate.edu 207 

Lamb, Dr. Steve, Professor (retired) 2868 steven.lamb@indstate.edu 220 

Porter, Mr. Dennis, Part-Time Lecturer 3365 dennis.porter@indstate.edu 207 

Spivey, Ms. Tammy, Full-Time Lecturer 2033 tammy.spivey@indstate.edu 215 
    

University Mailroom    

Hughes, Ms. Sheri, Mail Services Manager 8043 sheri.hughes@indstate.edu 136 
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